P/N 3663024 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
Rania D2 Fixed
Round Bevel
Flangeless
Mud-In
Flanged

844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D2 FIXED DOWNLIGHT
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDE (cont.)
NOTE: See the Trim Ordering Guide for trim options and the Replacement Optic Section for optic options.
1	 Ceiling installation cannot begin until collar adapter is installed.
2	 Mud-in trim retainer supplied with mud-in collar adapter.
3	 Millwork trim retainer supplied with millwork trim to ensure color match.
4	 The ceiling thickness option required varies by ceiling interface. Contact Lighting Technical Support at lightingsupport@lutron.com or 1.844.LUTRON1 (1.844.588.7661).
Product Line Code
Universal Part -
Recessed Downlight
UN-D2
Collar Adapters1
Millwork Round MCARD
Millwork Square MCASQ
Mud-In Round XCARD
Mud-In Square XCASQ
Flanged Round FCARD
Flanged Square FCASQ
Millwork Extender Round MCERD
Millwork Extender Square MCESQ
Mud-in Extender Round XCERD
Mud-in Extender Square XCESQ
Ceiling Thickness4
Thin N
Standard S
Thick T
Deep D
UN-D2
Product Line Collar
Adapters
Ceiling
Thickness
Order code:
Mounting & Installation Kits
UN-D2
Product
Line
Accessory
Order code:
Product Line Code
Universal Part -
Recessed Downlight
UN-D2
Accessory
Millwork Template, Round MTRD
Millwork Template, Square MTSQ
Butterfly Brackets & Hanger Bars MAX
Trim Retainer, Round Mud-In TRRDX
Trim Retainer, Round Millwork TRRDM
Trim Retainer, Square Mud-In TRSQX
Trim Retainer, Square Millwork TRSQM
Collar Adapters
P/N 3663024 Rev A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2025 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc., All rights reserved.
D2 FIXED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Flanged Housing, Round
2.14 in
(54.36 mm)
2.98 in
(75.69 mm)
0.60 OR 1.18 in
(15.24 OR 29.97 mm)
2.90 in
(73.66 mm)
10.07 in
(255.78 mm)
2.30 in
(58.42 mm)
4.00 in
(101.6 mm)